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South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 03:54:14 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3006 (Rat #0202, Act #0230 of 1981) General Bill, By House Delegations
Similar (H 3941, H 3944)

A Bill by the Charleston Delegation to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain
political subdivisions, agencies and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for such operating expenses for the
fiscal year 1981-82.

06/04/81
06/05/81
06/11/81
06/16/81
06/18/81
06/24/81
06/30/81
06/30/81
07/02/81
07/10/81
07/15/81
07/24/81
07/24/81
07/24/81
08/13/81

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2904
Read second time HJ-2978

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3201

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-14
Read second time SJ-7

Read third time and enrolled SJ-7

Ratified R 202 HJ-3463

Vetoed by Governor

Veto message received HJ-3620

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-3792

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-82 Nays-1 HJ-3906
Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-99
Effective date 07/24/81

Act No. 230

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



