## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 03:54:14 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## H\*3006 (Rat #0202, Act #0230 of 1981) General Bill, By House Delegations *Similar (H 3941, H 3944)*

A Bill by the Charleston Delegation to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain political subdivisions, agencies and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for such operating expenses for the fiscal year 1981-82.

06/04/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2904
06/05/81	House	Read second time HJ-2978
06/11/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3201
06/16/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-14
06/18/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
06/24/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-7
06/30/81	House	Ratified R 202 HJ-3463
06/30/81		Vetoed by Governor
07/02/81	House	Veto message received HJ-3620
07/10/81	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-3792
07/15/81	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-82 Nays-1 HJ-3906
07/24/81	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-99
07/24/81		Effective date 07/24/81
07/24/81		Act No. 230
08/13/81		Copies available